CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SEWERS PHASE 1 - 2024

CONTRACT NO. 9487 DATE: 5/9/24

		Visu-Sewer, LLC		Michels Trenchless. Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00 1.00	\$20,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$82,566.00 \$32,449.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50903 - 50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO	12867.00	\$70.00	\$900,690.00	\$70.00
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 50905 - 50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER	1462.00	\$79.25	\$115,863.50	\$104.00
MAINS - L.F L.F. 50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE	644.00	\$128.00	\$82,432.00	\$91.00
OPENINGS - EACH 50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE	133.00	\$250.00	\$33,250.00	\$449.00
OPENINGS - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,691.00
90001 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 21-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	196.00	\$115.00	\$22,540.00	\$211.00
90002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18X24-INCH ELIPTICAL STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F. 9 Items	664.00 Totals	\$115.00	\$76,360.00 \$1,276,635.50	\$297.00 \$1.527.320.00
3 1101115	rotais		φ1,270,035.50	\$1,527,329.00